

2020 PLAYGROUND IMPROVEMENTS - GROUP 3

CONTRACT NO. 8904

DATE: 7/2/2020

**Madison Commercial
Landscapes Inc.**

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension
Section B: Proposal Page - Galaxy Park			
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	417.00	\$15.00	\$6,255.00
20130 - UNDERDRAIN - LF	189.50	\$13.00	\$2,463.50
20140 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY	295.00	\$3.00	\$885.00
20202 - FILL BORROW - CY	3.00	\$50.00	\$150.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	14.00	\$25.00	\$350.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	1034.00	\$6.00	\$6,204.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	1062.00	\$3.00	\$3,186.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$349.20	\$349.20
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	357.00	\$8.00	\$2,856.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	1062.00	\$3.00	\$3,186.00
30301 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF	80.00	\$19.00	\$1,520.00
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	28.00	\$25.00	\$700.00
40202 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S - TON	10.30	\$485.00	\$4,995.50
90000 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	440.00	\$2.00	\$880.00
90001 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT - LS	1.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
90002 - PLAYGROUND TIMBERS - EA	49.00	\$15.00	\$735.00
90005 - PLAYGROUND SUFACING RUBBER MULCH - CY	135.50	\$30.00	\$4,065.00
90007 - INSTALL BACKED BENCH - EA	2.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
SUBTOTAL			\$49,780.20
Section B: Proposal Page - Morrison Park			
10803 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	4.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	56.00	\$25.00	\$1,400.00
20103 - EXCAVATION CUT- PEA GRAVEL - CY	105.00	\$25.00	\$2,625.00
20130 - UNDERDRAIN - LF	150.50	\$13.00	\$1,956.50
20140 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY	222.00	\$3.00	\$666.00
20202 - FILL BORROW - CY	128.00	\$20.00	\$2,560.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	23.50	\$25.00	\$587.50
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	246.00	\$8.00	\$1,968.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	282.00	\$3.00	\$846.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	250.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	282.00	\$3.00	\$846.00
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	2.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
40202 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S - TON	2.20	\$1,700.00	\$3,740.00
90000 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	450.00	\$2.00	\$900.00
90001 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT - LS	1.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
90002 - PLAYGROUND TIMBERS - EA	51.00	\$14.00	\$714.00
90003 - PLAYGROUND SUFACING WOOD FIBER MULCH - CY	94.20	\$14.00	\$1,318.80
90004 - PLAYGROUND SURFACING - PEA GRAVEL - CY	7.00	\$50.00	\$350.00
90008 - GRANITE BOULDER 36"X36"X36" - EA	3.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00
90009 - MEMORIAL PLAQUE - EA	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
SUBTOTAL			\$38,877.80

2020 PLAYGROUND IMPROVEMENTS - GROUP 3

CONTRACT NO. 8904

DATE: 7/2/2020

**Madison Commercial
Landscapes Inc.**

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension
Section B: Proposal Page - Orlando Bell Park			
10803 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	3.00	\$25.00	\$75.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	127.00	\$25.00	\$3,175.00
20103 - EXCAVATION CUT- PEA GRAVEL - CY	235.00	\$20.00	\$4,700.00
20130 - UNDERDRAIN - LF	260.00	\$13.00	\$3,380.00
20140 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY	311.00	\$3.00	\$933.00
20202 - FILL BORROW - CY	200.00	\$18.00	\$3,600.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	11.00	\$25.00	\$275.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	890.00	\$7.00	\$6,230.00
20303 - SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT - LF	8.00	\$25.00	\$200.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	890.00	\$3.00	\$2,670.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	293.00	\$8.00	\$2,344.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	890.00	\$3.00	\$2,670.00
30301 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF	80.00	\$19.00	\$1,520.00
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	1.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
40202 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S - TON	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
90000 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	350.00	\$2.00	\$700.00
90001 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT - LS	1.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
90002 - PLAYGROUND TIMBERS - EA	50.00	\$15.00	\$750.00
90005 - PLAYGROUND SUFACING RUBBER MULCH - CY	144.00	\$30.00	\$4,320.00
90006 - REMOVE EXISTING BENCH - EA	2.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
90007 - INSTALL BACKED BENCH - EA	2.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
SUBTOTAL			\$51,342.00
64 Items	Totals		\$140,000.00